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RFP 20-06 General Engineering Consultant Services

No. Name Firm Prime (Y/N) SBE/DBE/LBE Email Phone Number Discipline/Service/Role
1 RFP Transbay Joint Powers Authority rfp@tjpa.org 415-597-4620 Owner
2 Stephen Polechronis AECOM NA stephen.polechronis@aecom.com 562.355.9161 Program Manager
3 Roland Lebrun CCSS NA  SBE CCSS@msn.com 408-206-6262 Principal
4 Franz Wilhelmstoetter Dr. Sauer & Partners NA fwilhelmstoetter@dr-sauer.com +1 (571) 432-8970 Managing Director
5 Danielle Holguin Virginkar & Associates, Inc. SBE holguin.danielle@va-inc.com (714)993-1000 Marketing Coordinator
6 Hildegard Dodd Wilson Ihrig N SBE hdodd@wilsonihrig.com 415-378-0041 Business Development
7 Derek Watry Wilson Ihrig N SBE dwatry@wilsonihrig.com 650-740-1586 President
8 Sergio Callen Atkins North America NA sergio.callen@atkinsglobal.com 646 256 7161 Vice President
9 Torger Erickson Atkins North America torger.erickson@atkinsglobal.com 425-2450838     Sr. Project Director
10 Anthony Bauer HNTB abauer@hntb.com 213-500-8086 West Tunnel Practice Lead
11 Rene Christian REICHL BabEng LLC rr@babeng.com 786-3902420
12 Randy Waldeck CSDA Acoustics N SBE rwaldeck@csdadesigngroup.com 415-693-9800 Acoustics/Noise/Vibration
13 Beth Power Smith-Emery San Francisco N bpower@smithemery.com 415-642-7326 Quality Control/Dir.Bus.Dev
14 Patrick Morrison Smith-Emery San Francisco N pmorrison@smithemerysf.com 415-642-7326 Quality Control/Vice Pres
15 Gregory Partridge Smith-Emery San Francisco N gpartridge@smithsemery.com 415642-7326 Quality Control/Sr.Vice Pres
16 Norbu Dhonyo Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc. N SBE, LBE norbu@apextestinglabs.com 415-550-9800 Quality Control, Materials Testing, Special Inspections/
17 Janet Kan ENGEO Incorporated N jkan@engeo.com 925-570-7982 Geotechnical 
18 Lori Wesolek DIALOG N NA lwesolek@dialogdesign.ca 628.444.6133 Marketing Manager
19 ANNA RIKKELMAN BSK ASSOCIATES N SBE arikkelman@bskassociates.com 925-918-7195 Sr. Bus Dev Assoc.
20 Nick Meusch Elcon Associates, Inc. N SBE, DBE nmeusch@elcon.com 971-249-1521 Electrical and Systems Engineering, Marketing Manage
21 Sean Wahidi InnoActive Group N SBE/LBE swahidi@innoactivegroup.com 925.334.4971 CEO
22 Dots Oyenuga Analysis & Solutions Consultants LBE/SBE/DBE ascengineer@me.com 510-207-1387 Geotechnical & Tunnel Instrumentation
23 Arvin Chaudhary Chaudhary & Associates Inc DBE, SBE arvin@chaudhary.com 707-255-2729 Civil Engineering-Land Surveying-Lidar Scanning-CAD
24 Mercedes Sierra Sener Engineering & Systems, Inc. mercedes.sierra@senerusa.com 213-457-1863 Engineering Rail and Tunnels (HSR)
25 Liza Hall FMG Architects DBE, LBE lhall@FMGArchitects.com 714-296-0444 Architect
26 Javad Mirsaidi Synergy Project Management, Inc. javad@synergypm.com 415-770-3039 Project Management
27 Rebecca Wong Parsons Rebecca.wong@parsons.com 415-699-4324 Prime
28 Jessica Docena Apex Testing Laboratories, Inc. SBE, LBE jessica@apextestinglabs.com 415-550-9800 materials testing and special inspections
29 Javad javad@javad.us
30 Marlon D Gil MDG Consulting Services, LLC MBE/DBE/SBE marlon.gil@mdgcsllc.com 323-451-2663 Security, Telecommunications, Low Voltage, Electrical
31 Reza Gharavi Traylor Bros. Inc rgharavi@traylor.com 562-264-2500 ext. 226 Tunnel construction
32 Cameryn Erickson CPM Associates, Inc. SBE cerickson@cpmassociates.com 415-543-6515 CM Services
33 Anthony Lamb CPM Associates, Inc. SBE alamb@cpmassociates.com CM Services
34 Edgar Zelaya KKCS SBE/DBE edgar.zelaya@kkcsworld.com 213-929-2724 Cost Estimating and Project Controls services
35 Brian Ross Ross Infrastructure Development LLC LBE/SBE brian@ross-infra.com 415-312-2224 Financial feasibility studies and assisting with financing
36 Roosevelt Hattin Hattin Construction Management, Inc DBE/SBE/MSBE RH@hattincm.com 510-832-5800 Program, Project and Construction Management Servic
37 Sopida Apadana Apadana Engineering, Inc. WBE/SBE sopida@apadana.us 415-300-6600
38 Robert Pilgrim Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc. Robert.pilgrim@acumentransit.com
39 Gian Fiero Acumen Building Enterprise, Inc. Gian.fiero@acumentransit.com
40 Megan Drury tbd consultants SBE/LBE mdrury@tbdconsultants.com 415-981-9430 est. 144 Cost Estimation
41 Kevin Willis Hattin Construction Management, Inc DBE/SBE/MSBE Kwillis@hattincm.com 856-324-8300 Program, Project and Construction Management Servic
42 Chris Shiels RailPros chris.shiels@railpros.com 562-453-8111 Program Management, Construciton Management, De
43 Jennifer Krips RailPros Jennifer.krips@railpros.com Program Management, Construciton Management, De
44 Sheila Higgins Towill, Inc. SB-PW Sheila.higgins@towill.com 925-682-6976 Land Surveying and Aerial Mapping
45 Frank Borges Towill, Inc. SB-PW Frank.borges@towill.com Land Surveying and Aerial Mapping
46 Rob Burkhardt Riotech rburkhardt@riotechnology.com 502-805-1044 x4001 Engineering/Railroad Signal
47 Chip Mallare Parsons Chip.Mallare@parsons.com 415-470-2283
48 Jan Groupp NBA Engineering, Inc. LBE/SBE/DBI jgroupp@nbaeng.com 415-225-9733 MEPF and Tunnel Ventilation



49 Michele Difrancia Parsons Michele.Difrancia@parsons.com 410-282-5216 AE Services
50 Jeff Setera Sandis jsetera@sandis.net Civil Engineering/Surveying/Traffic Engineering
51 Ron Sanzo Sandis rsanzo@sandis.net Civil Engineering/Surveying/Traffic Engineering
52 Guadalupe Bumatay Sandis gbumatay@sandis.net 510-590-3402 Civil Engineering/Surveying/Traffic Engineering
53 Michael Guardamagni InnoActive Group LBE, SBE michael@innoactivegroup.com 925-207-2676 Professional Support Services - Project management, 
54 Dominic Reda Gall Zeidler Consultants dreda@gzconsultants.com 646-480-4895 Tunnel Design & Consulting
55 Rob McKie STV | Transportation & Infrastructure Robert.McKie@stvinc.com 510-350-0081
56 George Cheung YEI Engineers DBE/SBE gcheung@yeiengineers.com
57 Larry Lam YEI Engineers DBE/SBE llam@yeiengineers.com
58 Patrick Mallillin YEI Engineers DBE/SBE pmallillin@yeiengineers.com
59 Terresa Moran YEI Engineers DBE/SBE tmoran@yeiengineers.com
60 Sherry Harris Ergosynch Engineering SBE/DBE sherry.harris@ergosynch.com 206-712-1234 ext.2 Engineering - Systems Intergration - Construction Man
61 Ron Drake COWI North America rndk@cowi.com 805-440-5777 Tunnel Design consultant
62 Hildegard C. Dodd Wilson Ihrig SBE hdodd@wilsonihrig.com 510-836-2210 Acoustics, Noise & Vibration
63 Tim Johnson Wilson Ihrig SBE tjohnson@wilsonihrig.com Acoustics, Noise & Vibration
64 Peter Chou Parsons Peter.Chou@parsons.com Tunnel & Geotechnical
65 Daniel Fisher ILF Consultants, Inc. Daniel.Fischer@ilf.com +43-512-24 12-5427 Electrical & Mechanical Engineering
66 Gordon Beveridge tbd consultants gbeveridge@tbdconsultants.com
67 Chukwuma Umolu Parsons Y Chukwuma.Umolu@parsons.com Prime Engineering Consultant
68 Mark Shoemaker Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects mshoemaker@pcparch.com
69 Randolph Volenec Pelli Clarke Pelli Architects rvolenec@pcparch.com
70 Sandor Rott Adamson Associates Srott@adamson-associates.com
71 George Metzger Adamson Associates Gmetzger@adamson-associates.com
72 Jeffrey Hurley Gannet Fleming jhurley@GFNET.com 415-317-9385 Transit and Rail Systems, Facilites and Project/Manage
73 Julius Strid Schnabel Engineering jstrid@schnabel-eng.com 206-573-5190 geotechnical design engineering firm providing tunnel d
74 Topden Tsering COWI tntg@cowi.com 510-267-7198 Tunnel, Marine and Bridge Engineering
75 Steven Kramer COWI SVKM@cowi.com Tunnel, Marine and Bridge Engineering
76 Stephanie Luce TJKM DBE & SBE sluce@tjkm.com 925-201-3205 Traffic & Transportation Engineering
77 Rutvij Patel TJKM DBE & SBE rpatel@tjkm.cm 925-463-0611 Traffic & Transportation Engineering
78 Sampath Goolla EXP Global Inc Sampath.Goolla@exp.com 415-602-9081 Civil/Track/stations/MEP
79 Kenn Conner Wood Environment & Infrastructure Americas (Wood E&IA) kenn.conner@woodplc.com 510-663-4286 Civil, Environmental, and Geotechnical
80 Peter Wijsman Arcadis peter.wijsman@arcadis.com 415-244-2118 Engineering and Design consultancy
81 Martin Brinkhuis Arcadis martin.brinkhuis@arcadis.com Engineering and Design consultancy
82 Paulam Desai Analysis & Solutions Consultants DBE pdesai@ascengineering.org 562-544-9204 Professional Support Services
83 John Kaplin McMillen Jacobs Associates N NA kaplin@mcmjac.com 415-249-8244 Principal/VP
84 Keith Abey McMillen Jacobs Associates N NA abey@mcmjac.com 415-249-8203 Principal
85 Han Haring ILF Consulting Engineering N NA Hans.Haring@ilf.com 1-231-492-4134 Principal Mechanical Engineer
86 Ming-Chen(M.C.) Yu AMC Consulting Engineers mcyu@amccon.com 415-294-2249 Structural Engineering
87 Jeffrey Enar Josephine Professional Staffing Inc. SBE / DBE jeff@jps-inc.com 408-943-0111 Professional Staffing
88 Josephine Hughes Josephine Professional Staffing Inc. SBE / DBE josephine@jps-inc.com 408-943-0111 Professional Staffing
89 David Edu Magdave Associates, Inc. LBE/SBE magdaveassoc@yahoo.com
90 Mittchell Fong WSP USA Mitchell.fong@wsp.com 415-243-4624 Geotechnical & Tunneling Group
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